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BEFORE THE FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION

In the Matter of

Case Closures Under
Enforcement Priority

Agenda Documents No.X95-51

AMENDED CERTIFICATION

I, Mary W. Dove, recording secretary for the Federal

Election Commission executive session on June 9, 1999, do

hereby certify that the Commission decided by a vote of

6-0 to take the following actions in the above-captioned

matter:

Take no action, close the file effective
June 10, 1999, and approve the appropriate
letters in the following matters:

4792
4783
4754
4799
4800
4813
4816
4819
4821
4823
4824
4829

SEEEEEEEEEEE

MUR 4833
MOR 4835
MUR 4836
MUR 4846
MUR 4848
MUR 4849
MUR 4854
MUR 4862
MUR 4864
MUR 4870
MUR 4874
MUR 4878

{continued)
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Direct the 0ffice of General Counsel to develop
peveral racommendations for procedures to be
used with regard to matters which appear
to merit no reason to believe determinations.

Commissiopers Ellintt, Mason, McDonald, Sandstrom,

Thomag, and Wold voted affirmatively for the decision.

Attast:

/299

Date

Acting Becretary of the
Commigsicn



