## BEFORE THE FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION

In the Matter of	)
	) Agenda Documents No.X99-51
Case Closures Under	)
Enforcement Priority	)

## AMENDED CERTIFICATION

I, Mary W. Dove, recording secretary for the Federal Election Commission executive session on June 9, 1999, do hereby certify that the Commission decided by a vote of 6-0 to take the following actions in the above-captioned matter:

Take no action, close the file effective June 10, 1999, and approve the appropriate letters in the following matters:

MUR 4792	MUR 4833
MUR 4793	MUR 4835
MUR 4794	MUR 4836
MUR 4799	MUR 4846
MUR 4800	MUR 4848
MUR 4813	MUR 4849
MUR 4816	MUR 4854
MUR 4819	MUR 4862
MUR 4821	MUR 4864
MUR 4823	MUR 4870
MUR 4824	MUR 4874
MUR 4829	MUR 4878

(continued)

Federal Election Commission Certification Agenda Documents No. X99-51

> Direct the Office of General Counsel to develop several recommendations for procedures to be used with regard to matters which appear to merit no reason to believe determinations.

Commissioners Elliott, Mason, McDonald, Sandstrom, Thomas, and Wold voted affirmatively for the decision.

Attest:

Acting Secretary of the

Commission